
Tidsplan lørdag den 5. juni 2021 
Hold Buk Sporting Elg Trap 

1 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 

2 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 

3 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 

4 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 

5 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 

6 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 

7 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 

1 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 

2 13:00 14:00 15:00 09:00 

3 13:30 14:30 15:30 09:30 

4 14:00 15:00 09:00 10:00 

5 14:30 15:30 09:30 10:30 

6 15:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 

7 15:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 

 

Nr. Hold Navn Klasse  Nr. Hold Navn Klasse 

1  
 

1 

Marianne Klinkby Dam (D)  26  
 

6 

Flemming Lund (A) 

2 Jean Hansen (A)  27 Steffen Thomsen (A) 

3 Sebastian N. Madsen (A)  28 Jan Nørby Schmidt (A) 

4 Anton Jonassen (A)  29 Aage Teglgaard (A60) 

5 Carsten Winther (A60)  30   

6  
 

2 

Louise Jensen (D)  31  
 

7 

  

7 Kristian Vestbjerg Lassen (A)  32   

8 Kent simonsen (A)  33   

9 Søren Klinkby Dam (A)  34   

10 Knud Bjerre (A60)  35   

11  
 

3 

Marianne Rasmussen (D)      

12 Jens Møller Andersen (A)     

13 Stig Jessen (A)     

14 Flemming Lindgård Hansen (A60)     

15       

16  
 

4 

Dubravko Butic (A)      

17 Martin Stenfeldt Jensen (A)     

18 Jørn Henrik Jensen (A)     

19 Per Henriksen (A60)     

20       

21  
 

5 

Lars Løgtholt Kristensen (A)      

22 Jan Madsen (A)     

23 Peter Frederiksen (A)     

24 Kai Dannemarre Hansen (A60)     

25       

 

  



 

 

 

Nr. Hold Navn Klasse  Nr. Hold Navn Klasse 

1  
 

1 

Louise Jensen (D)  26  
 

6 

Jan Madsen (A) 

2 Lars Løgtholt Kristensen (A)  27 Sebastian N. Madsen (A) 

3 Kristian Vestbjerg Lassen (A)  28 Jean Hansen (A) 

4 Per Henriksen (A60)  29 Flemming Lund (A) 

5    30 Aage Teglgaard (A60) 

6  
 
 

2 

Pia Overgaard (D)  31  
 
 

7 

Michael Hagelskjær (A) 

7 Søren Klinkby Dam (A)  32 Jens Peter Skytthe 
Skaarup 

(A) 

8 Dubravko Butic (A)  33 Steffen Thomsen (A) 

9 Kai Dannemarre Hansen (A60)  34 Flemming Lindgård 
Hansen 

(A60) 

10    35   

11  
 

3 

Preben F. Mosegaard 
Jensen 

(A)  36  
 
 

8 

Sune Riis (A) 

12 Paw Dyg (A)  37 Peter Frederiksen (A) 

13 Casper Grud Petersson (A)  38 Kent Simonsen (A) 

14 Mike Rossen (A)  39 Knud Bjerre (A60) 

15 Rune Maimburg Frandsen (A)  40   

16  
 

4 

Marianne Klinkby Dam (D)  41  
 

9 

Jan Nørby Schmidt (A) 

17 Jens Møller Andersen (A)  42 Claus Lind Christensen (A) 

18 Stig Jessen (A)  43 Thomas Lindy Nissen (A) 

19 Carsten Winther (A60)  44 Max Steinar (A60) 

20    45   

21  
 

5 

Marianne Rasmussen (D)  46  
 

10 

Jørn Henrik Jensen (A) 

22 Christian Dinsen (A)  47 Thomas Hansen (A) 

23 Leo Rasmussen (A)  48 Martin Stenfeldt Jensen (A) 

24 Hans Jørgen Levesen (A70)  49 Anton Jonassen (A) 

25    50   

 

Tidsplan søndag den 6. juni 2021 
Hold Buk Sporting Elg Trap Bue 

1 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 

2 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 

3 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 09:00 

4 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 09:30 

5 11:00 12:00 13:00 09:00 10:00 

6 11:30 12:30 13:30 09:30 10:30 

7 12:00 13:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 

8 12:30 13:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 

9 13:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 

10 13:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 


